m NEW COIRs,».  MIG TORCH ERGON BZ 24 SPRINGPINS MIG

e \ 10 12
T e —
| 13 =
18
—D
14 ;‘J'IHECIZONWI\'FIOHMUM!NIUM q:r |
: 15 18 17 2 = 8.
Y h B e
BZ 24 :
[ension| poweraTeox | PartNo J = DES(ERI“PTION
| cLass CO2 - MIX coouusl T |
] e — — 02ER.243 TORCIA COMPLETA BZ 24 mt.3 - COMPLETE MIG TORCH BZ 24 mt. 3
o0 . eI L oLl
L [ oson oegn | am | 02ER244 | TORCIACOMPLETABZ24mL4 - COMPLETE MIG TORCH BZ 24 mt 4
| 250A-220A | | 02ER245 | TORCIACOMPLETABZ24mt.5 - COMPLETE MIG TORCH BZ 24 mt. 5
' M6x28 STD Part No _' DESCRIPTION [PAcK] | mexzs [ Partho ' __ DESCRIPTION [PACK]
02.01.25.06 [ Punta M6x28 80,6 - Contact ip M6:28 006 | 100 Special CUAG 02.01.25.08AG | Punta M6x28 00,8 - Contac1 tp M628 008 | 100
1 02.01.25.08 ' Punta M6x28 8 0,8 - Contact i M6:28008 | 100 1 02.01.25.09A6 Punta M6x28 60,9 - Conlact tpM628 009 | 100
Joz 01.25.09 Punla M6x28 0,9 - Contact tip MEx28 00,9 | 100 | ; 02.01.25.10AG Punia M6x28 81,0 - Conlact ipM6:28 01,0 | 100 |
CoDm | 02012510 ' Punta M6x28 81,0 Contact tip M6x28 0 1.0 | 100 | S [ 20125, 1246 Punia M6x28 81,2 - Con!actnp M6x28081.2 | 100
02.01.25.12 | Punta M6x28 81.2- Contact tp M&X28 0 1.2 | 100 | 02.01.25.14A6 Punzamsxza 1,8 -{Contact tp M6x28 0 1.4 [ 100 |
02.01.25.14 Punta M6x28 81,4 - Contact tip M6X28 0 1.4 | 100 ; oz.m.zs.mga | Pusta M6x28 B 1,6 - Contact tip M6x28 0 1.6 | 100
(55 02.01.25.16 | Punta M6x28 8 1,6 - Contact tp M6x28 0 1,6 100 | _ | ! :
' M6x28 CUCRZR | Part No j DESCRIPTION [PACK| [ mex28 = Part No [ DESCRIPTION [PACK]
| 02.01.25.08H | Punta M6x28 80,8 - Contact p M6x28 00,8 | 100 | Nickel Plated 02.01.25.08N | Punta Mex28 00,8 - } Contact tp M6x28 8 0,8 | 100 I
1 02.01.25.09H Punta M6x28 B0, - Contact tip M6x28 00,9 | 100 1 02.01.25.00N | Punta M6x28 80,9 - Ccn!act tip M6x28 809 | 100
CIom | 020125104 mm M6x28 61,0 - comampmmzaaw__mf g m 02.01.25.10N [Punta M6x28 81,0 - Coniactﬂp M6x28 81,0 {wn
02.01.25.12H Punta Msxzs B I.! Contact tip M6x28 0 1,2 100 | 02.01.25.12N Punta M6x28 81,2 - Contacl tip M6x28 8 1,2 100
02.01.25.14H |Punta M6x28 1,4 - Contact tip MGX28 0 1.4 | 100 | 5 02.01.25.14N |Pun1a M6x28 81,4 Coatad tip M6x28 01,4 | | mo .
_ _ | 02.01.25.16H _Punla M6x28 81,6 - Contact tip M6x28 01,6 | 100 | 02.01.25.16N | Punta M6x28 81, s Contact ip M6X28 0 1.6 | 100 | |
Mex2s | Partho [ DESCRIPTION [Pack] | M6x28 Part No ] DESCRIPTION _PAI’.:I(|
For Aluminium 3 01 25 08aL Punta M6x28 @ 0.8 - Contact tip M6x28 008 | 100 | Triangular Hole | g 01 25 107 | Punta M6x28 81,0 - Contact tip M&x28 810 | 100 |
1 02.01.25.10AL | Punta M6x28 81,0 - Contact tip M6X280 1.0 | 100 : | 02.01.25.121 Punta M6x28 81,2 - Contacl tip M6X28 01,2 | 100
QDM (020125120 | Punta M6x28 81,2 - Conact tp M6X28 0 1.2 | 100 CTEDW | 020125147 | Punta M6x28 814 |- ContactUp M6x28 0 1.4 | 100 |
02.01.25.16AL | Punta M6x28 81,6 - Contact tip M6x28 0 1.6 [ 100 | ' 020125167 PuntaM6x28 81, 6 Contact tip M6X28 0 1.6 | 100
ITEM | PartNo | DESCRIPTION |ORIGINAL REF.| PACK |
[2 i = 102022400 | Ugello conico 8125 - Adjustable conical nozzle 0 12,5 s | [ 10 ]
B 1 02.02.24CL Uuallu clllndrlco ] 1? - Adjustable cyllndncal nozzie @ 17 10
I02.02.24.1[1_ Uuella corur.o B 10 E - Adjustable conical nozzle@ 10 | | 10 |
| <o ==
5 [02.0324m6 | Supporto punta - Tip holder M6 ' [ s0
Om | i
| =
Far ] 102.05.24 Diffusore gas - Gas diffuser ' | 50 |
102.05.24K Diffusore gas ceramica - Ceramic gas diffuser [ 10 |
|| I | 02 05.24M Diffusore gas special marrone - Gas diffuser special brown ‘ [ 10 |
= 020624 uamea  -Condutortbe A | [
..... ERED)| i()2,1_0.1!'_1 Corpo torcia PVC = - PVC torch body 1

m NEW COIR S.p.A. is in no way affiliated with BINZEL" . The parts advertised for sale are not genuine BINZEL" parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR S.p.A.
Reference to BINZEL" machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine BINZEL" parts in place of NEW COIR S.p.A. parts.




ITEM Part No- DESCRIPTI:UN _ |ORIGINAL REF. | PACK |
(02.08.ER16 | Impugnatura ergonomica @ 16 mm. -Ergonomic Handle wo screw @ 16mm. | | |
02.08.ER.01 Vite per impugnatura - Screw for ergonomic h_"‘_'_"ﬂ'f____ i Bt (b il
0208ER02 |Ghiera - Housing for handle =] =K
02.09.A.82 Pulsante interruttore STD - Trigger std ' |
02.09.ER Pulsante interruttore lungo - Long trigger | B
02.09.€R.3 Pulsante interruttore lungo con 3 contatti - Long trigger with switch 3 contect L e J |
[ol ' [02144ER [ Supportosnodo anterioreconmolla - Joint with spring e
: COODOOnO0m 02.144.ERH | Supporto snodo - Joint |
L) ; ;
JMBINIA (02144 [ Molla g 2| |

02.20.25 !cm coassiale 25 mmgq - 250A - Coaxial cable 25 mmgq - 250A -  per hﬁ 1 ]
| l 112 02.20.25.3 Cavo coassiale asseblato mt.3 - Assembled cablemt3 | |
; 0220254 | Cavo coassiale asseblato m.4 - Assembled cable mt.4 =l =
: C| : : 'II Zab | 02.20.25. 5 | cavo coassiale asseblatn mt.5 - Assembled cable mt.5 '
' . 01.244M [ Faston per interruttore -Faston for switch I B
| @ Sl | 12 VA.A96/P | Faston maschio cilindrico - Faston male | e T _: i
4‘ | VA B1820  Manicotto serraggio cavi Rl < Siove = [
; Erwm | 102.06.15.01  Dado @ 10x1 mm. -Nut@1odimm. | .
| : ek f VA.RC15E | Raccordo con cavo coassiale - Coax-cable fitting {7+ pEEs
P ; 02.04.T3 Guaina guidafilo blu 80,6 1,0 F\t.'i_ __ _ -Liner@0,6-1,0Blue mt.3 S
02.04.74 Guaina guidafilo biu 8 0,6 1,0 mt.4 - Liner ©0,6 - 1,0 Blue mt.4 2 HEEs
02.04.75 Guaina guidafilo blu g IJ 61 ,0 mt.5 ~ -Liner®0,6-1,0 Blue mt.5 ey
0204R3 | Guaina guidafilo rossa 81,0 - 1,2 m.3 -Lner@1,0-12Redmt3 | | |
; 02.04.R4 Guaina guidafilorossa @1,0-1.2mt4 - Liner@1,0-1,2Red mt4 TR |
| 02.04.R5 | Guaina guidaﬁ!n rossa @1 ll 1,2mt5 Liner@ 1 .0-1,2 Red mt.5 [ _J !
{ 023008 [oRing - O-Ring '
SR B i T [ |
I 14 ey T02.04.AL Eﬂ"f quidatilo per per alluminio mt. 4,5 -Linertorﬁiurl';_i_r}_iti_rﬁt, Ji5ER
' 0204AT | Capocorda - Nut for liner for Aluminium | | g
| 02.04.AL5 ' El.li_@m guidafilo per alluminio mt. 5,5 - Liner for Aluminium mt. 5,5 __i_ [
= =] R ] =
FOR OTHER LINERS FOR ALUMINIUM LOOK AT PAGE 79
15 AYVYPRYYYYYY 02.30.01 Mollone posteriore - Cable support sprin 5
s N [ sots pe wortsping || [
. PWWWAWAWWWWWW G 02 30.02 ____I'_da_t‘ll_cotto per mollone - Cable protector grommet ] | |
| 16 m Al e e i i R e ._]. |
[17] 1 e P00 | Scatola posteriore A - Connector case - TSR
| m 02.30.091 Vite per scatola posteriore -Screw B T I
18] 023004 [Ghiera R TR EEE s
| . i e L. % _ - ]
| 0] - [023005 | Corpo torcia posteriore spinette mobil - EURO connector - SPRNGPINS || 2
[ 13.30.08 ‘ Gorpu torcia posteriore SAF spm_stts mobili - EURO connector SAF - SPRING PINS _
02.30.08 O-RING _ -0-RING = B i
| VA.AG9/P Faston femmina clllndrim - Faston female &S ' |
| 02.30.06 | Dado - Liner nut i = [
13.30.08.1 Spinetta maschio mobile - Spring pin ; |

| 20

S e




	038
	039

